1999 - S のないないないないの

| And Albert WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corpersio). (Grantees as Ten | |
|--|--|
| WARRANTY I | DEED-TENANTS BY ENTIRETY VOI <u>mas</u> Page 20872 |
| husband and wife THESE RESENTS | DEED_TENANTS BY ENTIRETY VOI <u>m88</u> Page 20872 1000 Internation to construct the second short and Eurice J. Short and Eurice A. Short and Eurice J. Short and Eurice A. Short and Eurice |
| hereinafter called the grantor for the | tional he in the second state of the second st |
| Walter and Beverly A Walter | its is it is a stated to the grantor paid by Erich J. ereinafter stated to the grantor paid by Erich J. off an is husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, do ees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the grantees, do |
| assigns that certain, sell and convey unto the grant | off an in the stated to the grantor paid by Erich J. off an in this has and and write, hereinafter called the grantees, doe ees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and theirs is, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or an |
| pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath | ees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and theirs, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap s, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap |
| | |
| East of the William of the Wit EiswisEi of | Stare of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: beta hiel (28 viewich, Section 24 Borough, Township 32 South, Range 7 Klamath County, Oregon luing 8 |
| the center thread of the Williamso | Section 24 of Township 32 South, Range 7, Klamath County, Oregon, lying North of |
| Subject however | For the second state of th |
| Subject, however, to the following 1. Taxes for the fiscal word loss | Crahanoc Alieuluov |
| 1. Taxes for the fiscal year 1978 2. Rights of the public in and to | 3-1979, due and payable. any portion of the herein described of streets, roads or highways |
| premises lying within the limits of 3. Rights of the public and of go | of streets, roads or highways |
| of the premises herein described 1 | of streets, roads or highways. vernmental bodies in and to that portion ying below the high watch and to |
| 4. Subject to all | vernmental bodies in and to that portion ying below the high water mark of the |
| Wilson their bail subsurface righ | ts except waton to the |
| dated September 3, 1957, recorded | ts except water, to the heirs of Virgil set forth in that certain instrument November 1, 1971 in Volume VIII |
| The second se | |
| tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. | set forth in that certain instrument November 1, 1971 in Volume M71, page MINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE OF this deed.) granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en- |
| And grantor berghin and | a-million, as tenants by the en- |
| is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted pre | tees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor mises, free from all encumbrances. except as noted ed and those apparent upon the |
| if any, as of the date of this de | eed and those apparent upon the load |
| | |
| | |
| | and a second the letting of dollars to get the DOO DO |
| Dert have a consideration (indicate in List) () | |
| | |
| | |
| if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sign | instrument this 4th day of December |
| directors. | A all by |
| (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) | Charles Clobard |
| | Funice J. Short |
| STATE OF WASHINGTON | 7 |
| County of Wello Walls) 55. | ATE OF OREGON, County of) 85. |
| County of Malla Walla Stalla | . 19 |
| 1 | Personally appeared |
| Personally appeared the above named Charles each | who, being duly sworn, tor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the |
| nusband and wife | Dratidant and the star |
| and acknowledged the locate | scuretary of |
| then to be their voluntary act and deed. of su | that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, aid corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- of said corporation by authority of its board of direction by authority of the bard of direction by bard of direction by authority of the bard of direction by ba |
| Belore me: | of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of a acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: |
| COFFICIAL S X / DIJ ALS VIAL 0 | |
| SEAL), Wolary Public tor Washington Nota | Before me: |
| Nota | Betore me: Contrary act and deed. |
| mi my i /o o My i | Betore me: Outrialy act and deed. |
| Charles C. & Eunice T. Shows | Betore me: Outrain deed. |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella | Betore me: Outrain deed. |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 9 9 362 | Betore me: Contract of the contract of and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 99362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter | STATE OF OREGON, Country of |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 9 9 362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter General Delivery | Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record and |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 99362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter General Delivery Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS | Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 99362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter General Delivery Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: | Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 99362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter General Delivery Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After reconding return to: Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter | Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 99362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter General Delivery Chiloquin, OR 97624 ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter P.O., Box 829 Chiloquin, OR 97624 | Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) commission expires: County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 99362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter General Delivery Chiloquin, OR 97624 ORANTEC'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter & B.O., Box 829 Chiloquin, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS ZUP | Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) rry Public tor Oregon commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 99362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter General Delivery Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return tel Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter After recording return tel Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter MAME, ADDRESS; zue Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sant to the following address. Erich J. and Beverly A. Walter | Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) commission expires: County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of |
| Chiloquin, OR 97624 Chiloquin, OR 97624 Chiloquin, OR 97624 Chiloquin, OR 97624 Chiloquin, OR 97624 Chiloquin, OR 97624 Matter State of the second of | Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of |
| Charles C. & Eunice J. Short 1450 Bonsella Walla Walla, WA 99362 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter General Delivery Chiloquin, OR 97624 ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After reconding return to: Erich J. & Beverly A. Walter S.P.O. Box 829 Chiloquin, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS; ZUE Wall o change is requested all tas statements shall be sented by following of the sented by | Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) rry Public tor Oregon commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of |

2

